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Specifications

Lightning Arrestor   
T-6237

Features
* Rack mounted design in 2U height
* 4 independent input and output channels, 70~100V, 20A for each 
* Automatically cut off output when there is lightning to protect amplifier and speaker from
   damage
* Earth line automatically direct the lightning into the ground
* Concise LED indicator display for normal/protection status
* Over voltage and leakage protection

Model
Inputs Voltage
Outputs Current
Input Channels
Output Channels
Power Consume
Dimension
Power Supply
Weight

T-6237
70~100V

20A
4 
4

25W
484x303x88mm

~110V/60Hz or ~230V/50Hz
8.9Kg
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