



## **Features**

- \* Rack mounted design in 2U height
- \* 4 independent input and output channels, 70  $\sim$  100V, 20A for each
- \* Automatically cut off output when there is lightning to protect amplifier and speaker from damage
- \* Earth line automatically direct the lightning into the ground
- \* Concise LED indicator display for normal/protection status
- \* Over voltage and leakage protection

Specifications	
Model	T-6237
Inputs Voltage	70~100V
Outputs Current	20A
Input Channels	4
Output Channels	4
Power Consume	25W
Dimension	484x303x88mm
Power Supply	~110V/60Hz or ~230V/50Hz
Weight	8.9Kg

